16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.29
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.40
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.56
16.56
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10
17:13
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Pysakki

T6616n halli
Ooppera
Hesperian puisto
Kansallismuseo
Lasipalatsi
Ylioppilastalo
Aleksanterinkatu
Senaatintori
Hallituskatu
Hallituskatu
Vironkatu
Snellmaninkatu
Hakaniemi
Haapaniemi
Kaenkuja
Vilhonvuori
Lautatarhankatu
Paijanteentie
Hattulantie
Rautalammintie
Makelanrinne
Uintikeskus
Radanrakentajantie
Kellosilta
Messukeskus
Pasilan asema
Esterinportti
Kyllikinportti
Maistraatintori
Palkkatilanportti
Eldintarha
Auroran sairaala
Kansaneldkelaitos

17.14
17.15
17.17
17.19
17.21
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.32
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.48
17.55
17.57
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.06

Pysakki

Toolon halli
Ooppera
Hesperian puisto
Kansallismuseo
Lasipalatsi
Ylioppilastalo
Aleksanterinkatu
Senaatintori
Hallituskatu
Vironkatu
Snellmaninkatu
Hakaniemi
Haapaniemi
Kaenkuja
Vilhonvuori
Lautatarhankatu
Pdijanteentie
Hattulantie
Rautalammintie
Makelénrinne
Uintikeskus
Radanrakentajantie
Kellosilta
Messukeskus
Pasilan asema
Esterinportti
Kyllikinportti
Maistraatintori
Palkkatilanportti
Eldintarha
Auroran sairaala
Kansanelakelaitos

kulttuuriratikka

Aikataulu/tidtabell/timetable
15.8.2011 alkaen/fr.o.m/from

18.07
18.08
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.25
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.41
18.43

kulturspara
culture tram

Pysakki

T6616n halli
Ooppera
Hesperian puisto
Kansallismuseo
Lasipalatsi
Ylioppilastalo
Aleksanterinkatu
Senaatintori
Hallituskatu
Hallituskatu
Vironkatu
Snellmaninkatu
Hakaniemi
Haapaniemi
Kaenkuja
Vilhonvuori
Lautatarhankatu
Paijanteentie
Hattulantie
Rautalammintie
Makelanrinne
Uintikeskus
Radanrakentajantie
Kellosilta
Messukeskus
Pasilan asema



